1.00 2  850.0084908A  850.0017  0.00KURTI PANT  GK/JP MISHRI  950.00

1.00 3  2550.0078764*  2,550.0017  0.00.BAZAR   2,550.00

1.00 4  2050.0084341A  2,050.0017  0.00KURTI PANT  1183  2,450.00

1.00 5  2595.0082379A  2,595.0017  0.00KURTI PANT  1012 RM  3,095.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

9045.00

Invoice Total :

RS. NINE THOUSAND FORTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  9045.00Total  10340.00